
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

K-714a. Exam Schedule

Fri, 22 Mar 18:45 — 21:10 ATT Economic Security  M22-721, M22-783  Leonov P.Y.
Fri, 05 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Economic Security  M22-721, M22-783  Leonov P.Y.
Thu, 18 Apr 18:45 — 22:00 ATT Decision Theory  M22-703, M22-713  Guryanov A.V.
Fri, 19 Apr 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Security of Analytical Information Systems  B20-703, B20-763  Modestov A.A.
Thu, 25 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Decision Theory  M22-703, M22-713  Guryanov A.V.
Fri, 03 May 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Security of Analytical Information Systems  B20-703, B20-763

 Modestov A.A.
Wed, 22 May 08:30 — 11:00 ATT Information Systems in Economics  S22-711, S22-761  Terehova Y.V.
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Distributed information and analysis systems  S20-702  Prohorov I.V.
Wed, 22 May 17:55 — 19:30 Life cycle management of analytical infortmation systems  M23-703, M23-713

 Stepanova E.B.
Wed, 22 May 19:35 — 21:10 Business Processes Modeling Tools  M23-703  Okropishin A.E.
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Global Information Resources  B22-702  Romanovskiy V.A.
Thu, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Scientific Practice Seminar: Current Issues in Financial Monitoring (in English)

 S19-702, S19-712  Morozov N.V., Chihanchin Y.A.
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Enterprise Architecture  B21-702  Dzengelevskiy A.E.
Sat, 25 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Information Technologies in Law Enforcement  S20-703  Lukashov N.V.
Mon, 27 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Academic and Research Work  B21-702  Mukherdzhi S.
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Programming (Languages, Methods and Technologies)  S23-703  Kulish E.V.
Tue, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  S23-722  Kulish E.V.


